27/05/2023: Event la

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

601 Barnes, J (ADCSA)
602 Wauchope, N
603 Chapman, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

DATE: 27/05/2023
STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc

Brian Fielder

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD
Windhway Layla RE ADX JDX JDO
AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX..

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 1b

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT

Place/Qual

Q

1
2
3
4

CAT# Handler (Club)

503 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
505 Butler, A

536 Hanegreefs, | (ADCSA)
501 Thomas, K

502 Hyson, J (Para District)
504 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDM, JDO. GIB635PDX.SDX. I8TM.S. FS.N. JC.0.00

Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX PT 38.36 5
BIRRAMALPARK ELLA CDX JDX ADX 66.68 5
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 57.69 10

Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD

5.00
5.68
10.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

27/05/2023: Event 1c

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1

CAT# Handler (Club)

401 Moralee, K (Para District)
402 Karutz, D (Munno Para)
403 Karutz, D (Munno Para)

Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JB®R8SPDM, SDX, 6DX, ET
Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX

Archer ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
DQ
0.00 DQ
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27/05/2023: Event 1d Masters Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 301 Comely, T

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 27/05/2023

Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 53.18

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00

27/05/2023: Event le Masters Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 2 Open Agility
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 73.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 73.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 73.00

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 505 Butler, A

2 502 Hyson, J (Para District)
506 Taylor, S (Munno Para)
508 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
301 Comely, T
603 Chapman, M
601 Barnes, J (ADCSA)

Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX PT 32.00
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC 40.27

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX

Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX,

AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX..
Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
5 5.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
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501 Thomas, K
509 Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC)
507 Coulter, K (SAODC)

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc

DATE:
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD

REED AD JDX GD SD

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO

27/05/2023

DQ
DQ
NFC

27/05/2023: Event 3a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 600

Place/Qual

1 604 Carroll, L (Para District)

Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD 82.36

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

20 27.36

27/05/2023: Event 3b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT

Excellent Agility 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 511 Sullivan, J (SDK&ODC INC)
2 512 Harris, Y
506 Taylor, S (Munno Para)
510 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)

Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
TOOKURRA KISSING ATTHE PARTY RA AD JD 53.22
Lexie AD JD 56.10

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX
Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
10 10.00
DQ
DQ

27/05/2023: Event 3c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT

Excellent Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 405 Moralee, K (Para District)
404 King, R (Dogs SA)
406 Pulbrook, A (SDK&ODC INC)

Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO  55.71
Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD

Tayona My Miss Molly TK.l. AD. JD. SD.

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 10.00
DQ
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc

DATE:

27/05/2023

27/05/2023: Event 3d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 300

Place/Qual

Brian Fielder STATUS

Pedigree Name

: CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 3e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Excellent Agility 200

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Brian Fielder STATUS

Pedigree Name

: CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 4a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 83.00; ROT

Novice Agility 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 605 Sweeting, S (Para District)
2 607 Tomlinson, L (ADCSA)
3 608 Stapledon, A (Para District)

606 Wills, B (Munno Para)

Brian Fielder STATUS

Pedigree Name
Ollie ID
Zara CCD PT RN JC SPD SD GD
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX
SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al)

: CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
42.76
49.42
46.36

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
5 5.00
15 15.00
0.00 DQ

27/05/2023: Event 4b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 83.00; ROT

Novice Agility 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 507 Coulter, K (SAODC)
2 516 Hutchesson, J (DGK&OC)

Brian Fielder

Pedigree Name
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO
LOKI JD.

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
31.53
38.29

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
5 5.00
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 27/05/2023
3 524 Scholz, S (Gawler DTC) Frankie 66.40 10 10.00
4 508 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 34.45 15 15.00
5 522 Schroeder, P (Munno Para) Albajail Megajoule JD 50.12 15 15.00
513 Place, H (Munno Para) Montego Gumby RE CCD JD DQ
525 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga) Edeleviek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX 0.00 DQ
523 Watson England, M (SDK&ODC INC) TexJD GD 0.00 WD/ABS
521 Smith, L (ADCSA) WILLBEGOOD Shinko Rafiki DQ
520 Smith, L (ADCSA) Hudson JD DQ
519 Ellis, J (Para District) R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. JD DQ
518 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JD AFCH CAX DQ
517 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA. DQ
515 Zakelj, J Willbegood Kosui Gemma DQ
514 Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC) Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD DQ
526 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JD ET CAA DQ
27/05/2023: Event 4c Novice Agility 400 Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 83.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
407 Holmes, T Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD DQ
408 Laxton, B (Para District) Lexie CCD JD WD/ABS
409 Korendyk, B (SDK&ODC INC) Meeka WD/ABS
27/05/2023: Event 4d Novice Agility 300 Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 90.00; ROT
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
302 Booker, C (SDK&ODC INC)
303 Booker, C (SDK&ODC INC)
304 Ince, R (Para District)
305 Murray, J

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc

Pedigree Name

Elliott
Tomas
Nacho

Donriver Sweet N Charming

DATE: 27/05/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ

27/05/2023: Event 4e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 200

Brian Fielder

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 5a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 200

Rachael Fagan

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 5b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 303 Booker, C (SDK&ODC INC)
2 305 Murray, J
302 Booker, C (SDK&ODC INC)

Rachael Fagan

Pedigree Name

Tomas
Donriver Sweet N Charming

Elliott

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

43.47 0 0.00
46.01 5 5.00
0.00 DQ

27/05/2023: Event 5c¢ Novice Jumping 400

Rachael Fagan

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT#H
1 Q 410
409

Handler (Club)

Hooper, A

Korendyk, B (SDK&ODC INC)

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc

Pedigree Name
Tookurra Diamonds on the SeaTKS

Meeka

DATE: 27/05/2023

Dog's Time

55.29

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 5d

Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 524
2 528
3 521
515
527

CAT# Handler (Club)

Scholz, S (Gawler DTC)
Hall, G

Smith, L (ADCSA)
Zakelj, J

McAvoy, L

Rachael Fagan

Pedigree Name
Frankie
Innisman Its All a Sham
WILLBEGOOD Shinko Rafiki
Willbegood Kosui Gemma

Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
36.69
30.32
38.86

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
10 10.00
10 10.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

27/05/2023: Event 5e

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 606
2 610
609
607

CAT# Handler (Club)

Wills, B (Munno Para)
Griggs, D

Gale, J (SDK&ODC INC)
Tomlinson, L (ADCSA)

Rachael Fagan

Pedigree Name
SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al)
Chase RN TKS
Moruada Satay Chicken
Zara CCD PT RN JC SPD SD GD

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
33.19
33.29

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
10 10.00

0.00 DQ
0 0.00 DQ

27/05/2023: Event 6a

Excellent Jumping 200

Rachael Fagan

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE:

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

27/05/2023

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 6b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 300

Place/Qual
304 Ince, R (Para District)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Nacho

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 6¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 406 Pulbrook, A (SDK&ODC INC)
404 King, R (Dogs SA)
407 Holmes, T
408 Laxton, B (Para District)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Tayona My Miss Molly TK.l. AD. JD. SD. 37.36
Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD

Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD

Lexie CCD JD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
DQ
DQ

0.00 WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 6d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 520 Smith, L (ADCSA)
2 516 Hutchesson, J (DGK&OC)
3 512 Symons, R
4 514 Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Hudson JD 51.69
LOKI JD. 37.60
Lexie AD JD 38.26
Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD 45.17

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
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CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 27/05/2023
5 508 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 29.20 10 10.00
529 Winter, K SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD 0.00 DQ
526 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JD ET CAA 54.78 10 10.00 DQ
523 Watson England, M (SDK&ODC INC) TexJD GD 0.00 WD/ABS
530 Schroeder, G (Munno Para) Sarasota Looking Forward JD 0.00 WD/ABS
522 Schroeder, P (Munno Para) Albajail Megajoule JD 0.00 DQ
519 Ellis, J (Para District) R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. JD DQ
518 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JD AFCH CAX DQ
517 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA0.00 DQ
513 Place, H (Munno Para) Montego Gumby RE CCD JD 0.00 DQ
27/05/2023: Event 6e Excellent Jumping 600 Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 605 Sweeting, S (Para District) Ollie JD 45.16 0 0.00
2 604 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA, TK.N, AD,JD 56.25 5 6.25
3 601 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 60.90 5 10.90

27/05/2023: Event 7 Open Jumping
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 58.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 58.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 58.00

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 58.00

Overall Place/Qual

© 00 N oo o B~ W N BB

I e =
N B O

Q

o 0 0 O O O

CAT#

505
503
506
533
608
532
531
530
501
406
525
601
606
529
514
520
518
527
502
509
517
603
512
510

Handler (Club)

Butler, A

McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
Taylor, S (Munno Para)
Warming, M (Noarlunga)
Stapledon, A (Para District)
Randall, H (Noarlunga)
Symons, R

Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
Thomas, K

Pulbrook, A (SDK&ODC INC)
Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga)
Barnes, J (ADCSA)

Wills, B (Munno Para)

Winter, K

Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC)
Smith, L (ADCSA)

Knapp, R (Para District)
McAvoy, L

Hyson, J (Para District)

Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC)
Nottle, C (Para District)
Chapman, M

Symons, R

DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 27/05/2023

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX PT 26.34 0 0.00
0O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDM, JDO. GI7X87SPDX.SDX. BTM.S. FS.N. JC.0.00
Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX 29.69 0 0.00
Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO 32.65 0 0.00
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX 35.65 0 0.00
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 38.88 0 0.00
Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX 42.32 0 0.00
Sarasota Looking Forward JD 28.85 5 5.00
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 36.19 5 5.00
Tayona My Miss Molly TK.l. AD. JD. SD. 38.41 5 5.00
Edeleviek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX  41.96 5 5.00
Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 45.77 10 10.00
SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al) 0.00 DQ
SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD DQ
Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD DQ
Hudson JD 10 10.00
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JD AFCH CAX DQ
Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa 0.00 WD/ABS
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC 0.00 DQ
REED AD JDX GD SD 0.00 DQ
NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA. DQ
AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX.. 0.00 WD/ABS
Lexie AD JD DQ
Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET WD/ABS
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301 Comely, T
507 Coulter, K (SAODC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 27/05/2023

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX,
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO

DQ
0.00 DQ

27/05/2023: Event 8a Masters Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 8b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Jumping 300

Place/Qual

1 Q 301 Comely, T

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 45.32

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00

27/05/2023: Event 8c Masters Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 405 Moralee, K (Para District)
2 Q 401 Moralee, K (Para District)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO  43.65 0 0.00
Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JB&98PDM, SDX, GDX, ET 0.00

27/05/2023: Event 8d Masters Jumping 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 505 Butler, A

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX PT 34.55

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
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Q 531
Q 536
509
532
533
506
534
504
507
503
502
501

aa A W N

Symons, R

Hanegreefs, | (ADCSA)
Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC)
Randall, H (Noarlunga)
Warming, M (Noarlunga)
Taylor, S (Munno Para)
THREADGOLD, C
Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Coulter, K (SAODC)
McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
Hyson, J (Para District)

Thomas, K

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE:

Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX

BIRRAMALPARK ELLA CDX JDX ADX

REED AD JDX GD SD

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX

Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO
Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX
Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd

27/05/2023
48.08 0 0.00
52.34 0 0.00
39.59 5 5.00
57.65 5 9.65
0.00
0.00

Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO

O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.

Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD

0.00

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

27/05/2023: Event 8e

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 602
608
603

CAT# Handler (Club)

Wauchope, N
Stapledon, A (Para District)
Chapman, M

Rachael Fagan

Pedigree Name

Windhway Layla RE ADX JDX JDO
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

45.47

AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX..

Course Faults

0 0.00

0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ

WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 9a

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1 Q 602

CAT# Handler (Club)

Wauchope, N

Noeline Chapman

Pedigree Name

Windhway Layla RE ADX JDX JDO

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

59.12

Course Faults

0 0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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2 601 Barnes, J (ADCSA)

603 Chapman, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 27/05/2023
Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 62.52 5
AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX..

5.00
0.00 WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 9b Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 505 Butler, A

2 Q 503 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)

3 Q 504 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

4 Q 501 Thomas, K

5 Q 533 Warming, M (Noarlunga)

6 Q 536 Hanegreefs, | (ADCSA)
502 Hyson, J (Para District)

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX PT 40.85 0
O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDM, JDO. GI3X.6SPDX.SDX. I8TM.S. FS.N. JC.0.00
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD 45.47 0
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 47.60 0
Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO 58.80 0
BIRRAMALPARK ELLA CDX JDX ADX 64.23 0

Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC

0.00
0.00 DQ

27/05/2023: Event 9c Masters Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 403 Karutz, D (Munno Para)
2 Q 402 Karutz, D (Munno Para)
3 401 Moralee, K (Para District)

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Archer ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX 53.55 0
Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 55.89 0

Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JB&79PDM, SDX, 6DX, ET

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
6.79

27/05/2023: Event 9d Masters Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 27/05/2023
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 301 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 55.39 10 10.00
27/05/2023: Event 9e Masters Agility 200 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
27/05/2023: Event 10 Open Agility Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 84.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 84.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 84.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 501 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 52.19 0 0.00
2 502 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC 44.78 5 5.00
3 301 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 57.10 5 5.00
532 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX WD/ABS
603 Chapman, M AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX.. WD/ABS
601 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 0.00 DQ
509 Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC) REED AD JDX GD SD DQ
507 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO NFC
505 Butler, A Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX PT 0.00 DQ
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 27/05/2023
506 Taylor, S (Munno Para) Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX 0.00 DQ
27/05/2023: Event 11a Excellent Agility 600 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 83.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
604 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA, TK.N, AD,JD 0.00 DQ
27/05/2023: Event 11b Excellent Agility 500 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 83.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
535 Fagan, R Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPDX AD GD SD DQ
506 Taylor, S (Munno Para) Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX DQ
510 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET DQ
511 Sullivan, J (SDK&ODC INC) TOOKURRA KISSING ATTHE PARTY RA AD JD DQ
27/05/2023: Event 11c Excellent Agility 400 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 83.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 405 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO 67.92 10 10.00
404 King, R (Dogs SA) Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD DQ
27/05/2023: Event 11d Excellent Agility 300 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 27/05/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
27/05/2023: Event 11e Excellent Agility 200 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
27/05/2023: Event 12a Novice Agility 600 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 608 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX 34.64 5 5.00
605 Sweeting, S (Para District) Ollie JD 0.00 DQ
606 Wills, B (Munno Para) SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al) DQ

27/05/2023: Event 12b

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 508 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
2 Q 516 Hutchesson, J (DGK&OC)
3 522 Schroeder, P (Munno Para)
4 528 Hall, G
526 Stapledon, A (Para District)
524 Scholz, S (Gawler DTC)

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 26.67 0
LOKI JD. 37.36 0
Albajail Megajoule JD 35.67 5
Innisman Its All a Sham 30.84 15

Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JD ET CAA

Frankie

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
5.00
15.00
DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 27/05/2023
519 Ellis, J (Para District) R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. JD DQ
507 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO DQ
518 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JD AFCH CAX 0.00 DQ
517 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA0.00 DQ
525 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga) Edeleviek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX DQ
515 Zakelj, J Willbegood Kosui Gemma 0.00 DQ
513 Place, H (Munno Para) Montego Gumby RE CCD JD 0.00 DQ
27/05/2023: Event 12c Novice Agility 400 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 407 Holmes, T Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD 35.10 0 0.00
408 Laxton, B (Para District) Lexie CCD JD 0.00 WD/ABS
27/05/2023: Event 12d Novice Agility 300 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
27/05/2023: Event 12e Novice Agility 200 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
27/05/2023: Event 13a Novice Jumping 200 Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc

Pedigree Name

DATE: 27/05/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 13b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual

Jane Lawrence

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 13c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 400

Place/Qual

1 410 Hooper, A

Jane Lawrence

Pedigree Name

Tookurra Diamonds on the SeaTKS

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

57.21 0 7.21

27/05/2023: Event 13d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Novice Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 524 Scholz, S (Gawler DTC)
2 528 Hall, G
515 Zakelj, J
527 McAvoy, L

Jane Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Frankie
Innisman Its All a Sham
Willbegood Kosui Gemma

Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

43.44 5 5.00

20.55 15 15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

27/05/2023: Event 13e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Novice Jumping 600

Jane Lawrence

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Generated by www.k9entries.com 28/05/2023 11:26:37 pm



Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
609 Gale, J (SDK&ODC INC)
606 Wills, B (Munno Para)
610 Griggs, D

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc
Pedigree Name
Moruada Satay Chicken
SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al)
Chase RN TKS

DATE: 27/05/2023

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 14a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 200

Place/Qual

Jane Lawrence

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 14b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 300

Place/Qual

Jane Lawrence

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 14c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
404 King, R (Dogs SA)
407 Holmes, T
408 Laxton, B (Para District)

Jane Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD
Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD
Lexie CCD JD

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

DQ
WD/ABS

Course Faults

27/05/2023: Event 14d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 500

Jane Lawrence

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual
508
530
513
526
517
516
522
518
529
519

o 0 O O O

o N o o b~ WwN Bk

CAT# Handler (Club)

Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
Place, H (Munno Para)
Stapledon, A (Para District)
Nottle, C (Para District)
Hutchesson, J (DGK&OC)
Schroeder, P (Munno Para)
Knapp, R (Para District)
Winter, K

Ellis, J (Para District)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 27/05/2023
Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 27.94 0
Sarasota Looking Forward JD 31.37 0
Montego Gumby RE CCD JD 31.54 0
Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JD ET CAA 45.00 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TH&2QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA0.00

LOKI JD.

Albajail Megajoule JD

Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JD AFCH CAX
SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD

R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. JD

35.73
32.97
49.08

5
10
15

5.00
10.00
15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

27/05/2023: Event 14e

Excellent Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 605
2 601

604

CAT# Handler (Club)

Sweeting, S (Para District)
Barnes, J (ADCSA)
Carroll, L (Para District)

Jane Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Ollie JD
Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD
Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
50.87
46.26

Course Faults

5
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
10.00
0.00 DQ

27/05/2023: Event 15

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

Open Jumping

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 52.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT

Jane Lawrence

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 52.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 52.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 505 Butler, A
2 Q 503 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
3 Q 501 Thomas, K
4 Q 509 Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC)
5 506 Taylor, S (Munno Para)
518 Knapp, R (Para District)
531 Symons, R
603 Chapman, M
517 Nottle, C (Para District)
534 THREADGOLD, C
301 Comely, T
502 Hyson, J (Para District)
608 Stapledon, A (Para District)
510 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)
527 McAvoy, L
601 Barnes, J (ADCSA)
525 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga)
532 Randall, H (Noarlunga)
507 Coulter, K (SAODC)
530 Schroeder, G (Munno Para)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 27/05/2023
Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX PT 27.20 0 0.00
0O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDM, JDO. GI9X355PDX.SDX. BTM.S. FS.N. JC.0.00
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 31.49 0 0.00
REED AD JDX GD SD 33.27 0 0.00
Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX 332.32 5 285.32

Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JD AFCH CAX

Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX

AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX..
NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA.
Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX,

Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC

Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX

Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET

Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa

Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD

Edelevliek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO

Sarasota Looking Forward JD

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

27/05/2023: Event 16a Masters Jumping 200

Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE:

Pedigree Name

Dog's Time

27/05/2023

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

27/05/2023: Event 16b Masters Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 301 Comely, T

Jane Lawrence

Pedigree Name

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX,

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

40.71

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00

27/05/2023: Event 16¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Masters Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 405 Moralee, K (Para District)
2 Q 401 Moralee, K (Para District)

Jane Lawrence

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO  42.61 0 0.00
Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JBD28PDM, SDX, GDX, ET 0.00

27/05/2023: Event 16d Masters Jumping 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 505 Butler, A
2 Q 504 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
3 Q 506 Taylor, S (Munno Para)
4 Q 509 Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC)
5 536 Hanegreefs, | (ADCSA)
6 502 Hyson, J (Para District)

Jane Lawrence

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX PT 33.00
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD 35.35
Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX 39.41
REED AD JDX GD SD 42.07
BIRRAMALPARK ELLA CDX JDX ADX 51.86
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC 38.77

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.86
5.00

oo O O O O o
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Agility Dog Club of SA Inc DATE: 27/05/2023
7 533 Warming, M (Noarlunga) Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO 39.36 15 15.00

503 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) 0O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.0.00 DQ
534 THREADGOLD, C Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd 0.00 DQ
535 Fagan, R Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPDX AD GD SD 0.00 DQ
501 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 0.00 WD/ABS
507 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO 0.00 DQ
531 Symons, R Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX 0.00 DQ

27/05/2023: Event 16e Masters Jumping 600 Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

602 Wauchope, N Windhway Layla RE ADX JDX JDO 0.00 DQ
603 Chapman, M AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX.. WD/ABS
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